S CANNLES Scg,

Key Stage 1 Outcomes

2022

2022

School

National

No of Children

14

Reading Expected

71.4%

74%

Reading Greater
Depth

21.4%

24%

Writing Expected

71.4%

69.2%

Writing Greater
Depth

14.2%

13%

Maths Expected

78.5%

75.6%

Maths Greater Depth

21.4%

18%

Comb R/W/M
Expected

71.4%

60.3%

Comb R/W/M
Greater Depth

14.2%

8.9%

Key Stage 2 Outcomes

St Charles Catholic Primary School
End of Key Stage Outcomes

2021 - 2022

Expected

Greater Depth

Average Scaled
Score

Progress from
KS1

Reading

81.3%

18.8%

104.8

+2.4

National

74%

104.7

Writing

68.8%

12.5%

101.9

+19

National

69%

101.3

Maths

81.3%

31.3%

106.9

+4.4

National

71%

105

R/W/M Combined

68.8%

6.3%

National

59%




