



## **Key Stage 1 Outcomes**

	2022	2022
	School	National
No of Children	14	
Reading <b>Expected</b>	71.4%	74%
Reading <b>Greater</b>	21.4%	24%
Depth		
Writing <b>Expected</b>	71.4%	69.2%
Writing <b>Greater</b>	14.2%	13%
Depth		
Maths Expected	78.5%	75.6%
Maths Greater Depth	21.4%	18%
Comb R/W/M	71.4%	60.3%
Expected		
Comb R/W/M	14.2%	8.9%
<b>Greater Depth</b>		

## **Key Stage 2 Outcomes**

	Expected	<b>Greater Depth</b>	Average Scaled Score	Progress from KS1
Reading	81.3%	18.8%	104.8	+2.4
National	74%		104.7	
Writing	68.8%	12.5%	101.9	+1.9
National	69%		101.3	
Maths	81.3%	31.3%	106.9	+4.4
National	71%		105	
R/W/M Combined	68.8%	6.3%		
National	59%			